

INFORMACIÓN GENERAL

Nombre del producto : Papel de filtro cualitativo PRAT DUMAS para uso común, velocidad muy rápida

Descripción : Contenido máximo en cenizas 0,06%. Papel compuesto de fibras largas de algodón empleado para la filtración de líquidos espesos y viscosos. Muy espeso y resistente siendo el más rápido de los filtros cualitativos. Gramaje 130 g/m², poro 25 - 30 µm y espesor 430 µm. Disponible en discos y plegado. Equivalencia: Whatman 114

DATOS TÉCNICOS

referencia	Ø(mm)	tipo	unidades por ref.
QLPV-070-100	70	discos	100
QLPV-090-100	90	discos	100
QLPV-110-100	110	discos	100
QLPV-125-100	125	discos	100
QLPV-150-100	150	discos	100
QLPV-185-100	185	discos	100
QLPV-240-100	240	discos	100
QLPV-111-100	110	plegado	100
QLPV-126-100	125	plegado	100
QLPV-151-100	150	plegado	100
QLPV-186-100	185	plegado	100
QLPV-201-100	200	plegado	100
QLPV-241-100	240	plegado	100
QLPV-251-100	250	plegado	100

EMBALAJE Y DATOS LOGÍSTICOS

referencia	vol (l)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
QLPV-070-100	0,216	0,05	48232000	08434868038462
QLPV-090-100	0,396	0,08	48232000	08434868038479
QLPV-110-100	0,58725	0,121	48232000	08434868038486
QLPV-125-100	0,58725	0,144	48232000	08434868038509
QLPV-150-100	0,792	0,189	48232000	08434868038530
QLPV-185-100	1,2915	0,275	48232000	08434868038554
QLPV-240-100	2,028	0,446	48232000	08434868038585
QLPV-111-100	0,432	0,111	48232000	08434868038493
QLPV-126-100	0,6075	0,145	48232000	08434868038523
QLPV-151-100	0,96525	0,185	48232000	08434868038547
QLPV-186-100	1,053	0,276	48232000	08434868038561
QLPV-201-100	1,848	0,346	48232000	08434868038578
QLPV-241-100	1,848	0,49	48232000	08434868038592
QLPV-251-100	1,848	0,454	48232000	08434868038608

FOTO DEL PRODUCTO



GENERAL INFORMATION

Product name : PRAT DUMAS qualitative filter paper for general use, very fast flow rate

Description : Maximum ash content 0.06%. Paper consisted of long cotton fibers for thick and sticky liquids filtration. Thick and very resistant paper, offering the fastest flow among qualitative filters. Surface weight 130 g/m², pore 25 - 30 µm, thickness 430 µm. Available in flat disks and folded. Equivalent to: Whatman 114

TECHNICAL DATA

reference	Ø (mm)	type	pcs/pack
QLPV-070-100	70	disk	100
QLPV-090-100	90	disk	100
QLPV-110-100	110	disk	100
QLPV-125-100	125	disk	100
QLPV-150-100	150	disk	100
QLPV-185-100	185	disk	100
QLPV-240-100	240	disk	100
QLPV-111-100	110	folded	100
QLPV-126-100	125	folded	100
QLPV-151-100	150	folded	100
QLPV-186-100	185	folded	100
QLPV-201-100	200	folded	100
QLPV-241-100	240	folded	100
QLPV-251-100	250	folded	100

PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS

reference	vol (l)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
QLPV-070-100	0,216	0,05	48232000	08434868038462
QLPV-090-100	0,396	0,08	48232000	08434868038479
QLPV-110-100	0,58725	0,121	48232000	08434868038486
QLPV-125-100	0,58725	0,144	48232000	08434868038509
QLPV-150-100	0,792	0,189	48232000	08434868038530
QLPV-185-100	1,2915	0,275	48232000	08434868038554
QLPV-240-100	2,028	0,446	48232000	08434868038585
QLPV-111-100	0,432	0,111	48232000	08434868038493
QLPV-126-100	0,6075	0,145	48232000	08434868038523
QLPV-151-100	0,96525	0,185	48232000	08434868038547
QLPV-186-100	1,053	0,276	48232000	08434868038561
QLPV-201-100	1,848	0,346	48232000	08434868038578
QLPV-241-100	1,848	0,49	48232000	08434868038592
QLPV-251-100	1,848	0,454	48232000	08434868038608

PRODUCT PHOTO



INFORMATIONS GÉNÉRALES

Nom produit : Papier filtre qualitatif PRAT DUMAS pour usage commun, à filtration très rapide

Description : Teneur maximale en cendre 0,06%. Papier composé de fibres longues de coton, utilisé pour la filtration de liquide épais et visqueux. Très épais et résistant offrant le débit le plus rapide des filtres qualitatifs. Grammage 130 g/m², pore 25 - 30 µm et épaisseur 430 µm. Disponible en disques plats et plissés. Équivalence : Whatman 114

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

référence	Ø (mm)	type	unités par ref.
QLPV-070-100	70	plat	100
QLPV-090-100	90	plat	100
QLPV-110-100	110	plat	100
QLPV-125-100	125	plat	100
QLPV-150-100	150	plat	100
QLPV-185-100	185	plat	100
QLPV-240-100	240	plat	100
QLPV-111-100	110	plissé	100
QLPV-126-100	125	plissé	100
QLPV-151-100	150	plissé	100
QLPV-186-100	185	plissé	100
QLPV-201-100	200	plissé	100
QLPV-241-100	240	plissé	100
QLPV-251-100	250	plissé	100

EMBALLAGE ET LOGISTIQUE

référence	vol (l)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
QLPV-070-100	0,216	0,05	48232000	08434868038462
QLPV-090-100	0,396	0,08	48232000	08434868038479
QLPV-110-100	0,58725	0,121	48232000	08434868038486
QLPV-125-100	0,58725	0,144	48232000	08434868038509
QLPV-150-100	0,792	0,189	48232000	08434868038530
QLPV-185-100	1,2915	0,275	48232000	08434868038554
QLPV-240-100	2,028	0,446	48232000	08434868038585
QLPV-111-100	0,432	0,111	48232000	08434868038493
QLPV-126-100	0,6075	0,145	48232000	08434868038523
QLPV-151-100	0,96525	0,185	48232000	08434868038547
QLPV-186-100	1,053	0,276	48232000	08434868038561
QLPV-201-100	1,848	0,346	48232000	08434868038578
QLPV-241-100	1,848	0,49	48232000	08434868038592
QLPV-251-100	1,848	0,454	48232000	08434868038608

PHOTO PRODUIT



INFORMAZIONE GENERALE

Nome del prodotto : Carta da filtro qualitativa PRAT DUMAS per uso comune, velocità alta

Descrizione : Contenuto massimo di ceneri pari a 0,06 %. Carta composta da lunghe fibre di cotone impiegata nella filtrazione di liquidi densi e viscosi. Molto spessa e resistente, ha la velocità di filtrazione più elevata. Grammatura 130 g/m², porosità 25-30 µm e spessore 430 µm. Disponibile in filtri standard e plissettati. Equivalenza: Whatman 114

DATI TECNICI

referenza	Ø(mm)	tipo	unità per ref.
QLPV-070-100	70	circolari	100
QLPV-090-100	90	circolari	100
QLPV-110-100	110	circolari	100
QLPV-125-100	125	circolari	100
QLPV-150-100	150	circolari	100
QLPV-185-100	185	circolari	100
QLPV-240-100	240	circolari	100
QLPV-111-100	110	plissettati	100
QLPV-126-100	125	plissettati	100
QLPV-151-100	150	plissettati	100
QLPV-186-100	185	plissettati	100
QLPV-201-100	200	plissettati	100
QLPV-241-100	240	plissettati	100
QLPV-251-100	250	plissettati	100

IMBALLAGGIO E DATI LOGISTICI

referenza	vol (l)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
QLPV-070-100	0,216	0,05	48232000	08434868038462
QLPV-090-100	0,396	0,08	48232000	08434868038479
QLPV-110-100	0,58725	0,121	48232000	08434868038486
QLPV-125-100	0,58725	0,144	48232000	08434868038509
QLPV-150-100	0,792	0,189	48232000	08434868038530
QLPV-185-100	1,2915	0,275	48232000	08434868038554
QLPV-240-100	2,028	0,446	48232000	08434868038585
QLPV-111-100	0,432	0,111	48232000	08434868038493
QLPV-126-100	0,6075	0,145	48232000	08434868038523
QLPV-151-100	0,96525	0,185	48232000	08434868038547
QLPV-186-100	1,053	0,276	48232000	08434868038561
QLPV-201-100	1,848	0,346	48232000	08434868038578
QLPV-241-100	1,848	0,49	48232000	08434868038592
QLPV-251-100	1,848	0,454	48232000	08434868038608

FOTO DEL PRODOTTO



ALGEMENE INFORMATIE

Produktnaam : PRAT DUMAS kwalitatief filterpapier voor algemeen gebruik, zeer snel filterend

Beschrijving : Maximaal asgehalte 0,06%. Papier bestaande uit lange katoenvezels dat wordt gebruikt voor de filtratie van dikke en stroperige vloeistoffen. Zeer dik en resistent als de snelste van de kwalitatieve filters.

Gramgewicht 130 g/m², porie 25 - 30 m en dikte 430 m. Beschikbaar in schijven en geplooid. Equivalent: Whatman 114

TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS

referentie	Ø(mm)	type	stuks per ref.
QLPV-070-100	70	schijven	100
QLPV-090-100	90	schijven	100
QLPV-110-100	110	schijven	100
QLPV-125-100	125	schijven	100
QLPV-150-100	150	schijven	100
QLPV-185-100	185	schijven	100
QLPV-240-100	240	schijven	100
QLPV-111-100	110	geplooid	100
QLPV-126-100	125	geplooid	100
QLPV-151-100	150	geplooid	100
QLPV-186-100	185	geplooid	100
QLPV-201-100	200	geplooid	100
QLPV-241-100	240	geplooid	100
QLPV-251-100	250	geplooid	100

VERPAKKING EN LOGISTIEKE GEGEVENS

Referentie	vol (l)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
QLPV-070-100	0,216	0,05	48232000	08434868038462
QLPV-090-100	0,396	0,08	48232000	08434868038479
QLPV-110-100	0,58725	0,121	48232000	08434868038486
QLPV-125-100	0,58725	0,144	48232000	08434868038509
QLPV-150-100	0,792	0,189	48232000	08434868038530
QLPV-185-100	1,2915	0,275	48232000	08434868038554
QLPV-240-100	2,028	0,446	48232000	08434868038585
QLPV-111-100	0,432	0,111	48232000	08434868038493
QLPV-126-100	0,6075	0,145	48232000	08434868038523
QLPV-151-100	0,96525	0,185	48232000	08434868038547
QLPV-186-100	1,053	0,276	48232000	08434868038561
QLPV-201-100	1,848	0,346	48232000	08434868038578
QLPV-241-100	1,848	0,49	48232000	08434868038592
QLPV-251-100	1,848	0,454	48232000	08434868038608

PRODUKTFOTO



ALLGEMEINE INFORMATIONEN

Produktname : Filterpapier, qualitativ, PRAT DUMAS, allgemeiner Gebrauch, sehr schnell filtrierend

Beschreibung : Maximaler Aschegehalt 0,06 %. Papier aus langen Baumwollfasern für die Filtration von zähen und viskosen Flüssigkeiten. Sehr dick und beständig, schnellster qualitativer Filter. Grammatur 130 g/m², Porengröße 25 - 30 µm und Dicke 430 µm. Erhältlich als Rund- und Faltenfilter. Äquivalenz: Whatman 114.

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Artikelnummer	Ø(mm)	Typ	Stückzahl pro Artikel
QLPV-070-100	70	Rundfilter	100
QLPV-090-100	90	Rundfilter	100
QLPV-110-100	110	Rundfilter	100
QLPV-125-100	125	Rundfilter	100
QLPV-150-100	150	Rundfilter	100
QLPV-185-100	185	Rundfilter	100
QLPV-240-100	240	Rundfilter	100
QLPV-111-100	110	Faltenfilter	100
QLPV-126-100	125	Faltenfilter	100
QLPV-151-100	150	Faltenfilter	100
QLPV-186-100	185	Faltenfilter	100
QLPV-201-100	200	Faltenfilter	100
QLPV-241-100	240	Faltenfilter	100
QLPV-251-100	250	Faltenfilter	100

VERPACKUNG UND LOGISTIKDATEN

Referenz	vol (l)	kg	TARIC	GTIN
QLPV-070-100	0,216	0,05	48232000	08434868038462
QLPV-090-100	0,396	0,08	48232000	08434868038479
QLPV-110-100	0,58725	0,121	48232000	08434868038486
QLPV-125-100	0,58725	0,144	48232000	08434868038509
QLPV-150-100	0,792	0,189	48232000	08434868038530
QLPV-185-100	1,2915	0,275	48232000	08434868038554
QLPV-240-100	2,028	0,446	48232000	08434868038585
QLPV-111-100	0,432	0,111	48232000	08434868038493
QLPV-126-100	0,6075	0,145	48232000	08434868038523
QLPV-151-100	0,96525	0,185	48232000	08434868038547
QLPV-186-100	1,053	0,276	48232000	08434868038561
QLPV-201-100	1,848	0,346	48232000	08434868038578
QLPV-241-100	1,848	0,49	48232000	08434868038592
QLPV-251-100	1,848	0,454	48232000	08434868038608

PRODUKTFOTO

